3xpl

TRANSACTION RECEIPT

POLYGON

Ox57989e8ee26e1064f4ff494a22444cd1bcOda3edl

d98a8c57bh179d9d2818858

Feb 17, 2022

In block 25,028,859

00:31 (UTC)
CONFIRMED

NO FEE

Sender / Recipient

From

To

From

To

From

To

0x2d9c5418212783h8fb12aaf087

e403520dell4lc

the-void

0x2d9c5418212783h8fb12aaf087

e403520dell4]1c

0x26c80cc193h27d73d2c40943ac

ec77f4da2c5hbd8

0x2d9c5418212783h8fb12aaf087

e403520dell4lc

0Oxc37d3c4326ab0eld2b9d8b916b

bdf5715f780fcf

Sender / Recipient

Amount

Burnt fee

0.000000000029526983
MATIC &
0.00 USD

0.020377776970473018 Miner fee

MATIC &
0.03 USD

0.000000000000000000
MATIC &
0.00 USD

Amount

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x57989e8ee26e1064f4ff494a22444cd1bc0da3ed07d98a8c57b179d9d2818858
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x57989e8ee26e1064f4ff494a22444cd1bc0da3ed07d98a8c57b179d9d2818858
https://3xpl.com/polygon/block/25028859
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x2d9c54182f2783b8fb12aaf087e403520de1141c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x2d9c54182f2783b8fb12aaf087e403520de1141c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/the-void
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x2d9c54182f2783b8fb12aaf087e403520de1141c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x2d9c54182f2783b8fb12aaf087e403520de1141c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x26c80cc193b27d73d2c40943acec77f4da2c5bd8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x26c80cc193b27d73d2c40943acec77f4da2c5bd8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x2d9c54182f2783b8fb12aaf087e403520de1141c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x2d9c54182f2783b8fb12aaf087e403520de1141c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xc37d3c4326ab0e1d2b9d8b916bbdf5715f780fcf
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xc37d3c4326ab0e1d2b9d8b916bbdf5715f780fcf

Sender / Recipient Amount

From (0x00000000000000000000000660 1 UD
00000000600000

To Oxac5dea7c0d8c34f0794071aeb4
e7842e305h28fa

#81,240,34
7,089,325,
261,963,11
9,900,067,
483,675,54
3,960,187,
189,469,57
9,258,265,
944,113,07
0,739,554,
304

2/2


https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xac5dea7c0d8c34f0794071ae64e7842e305b28fa
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xac5dea7c0d8c34f0794071ae64e7842e305b28fa

