3xpl

TRANSACTION RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-10-01 16:24 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN POLYGON

TRANSACTION ID 0x57989e8ee26e1064f4ff494a22444cd1bc0da3ed07

d98a8c57b179d9d2818858

DATE & TIME Feb 17, 2022 · 00:31 (UTC)

TRANSACTION STATUS In block 25,028,859 · CONFIRMED 🗸

TRANSACTION FEE NO FEE

MAIN TRANSFERS

Sender / Recipient		Amount	
From To	0x2d9c54182f2783b8fb12aaf087 e403520de1141c the-void	0.000000000029526983 MATIC	Burnt fee
From To	0x2d9c54182f2783b8fb12aaf087 e403520de1141c 0x26c80cc193b27d73d2c40943ac ec77f4da2c5bd8	0.020377776970473018 MATIC ♥ 0.03 USD	Miner fee
From To	0x2d9c54182f2783b8fb12aaf087 e403520de1141c 0xc37d3c4326ab0e1d2b9d8b916b bdf5715f780fcf	0.000000000000000000000000000000000000	N/A

ERC-721 (NFT) TRANSFERS

Sender / Recipient Amount

Sender / Recipient		Amount	
From	0x000000000000000000000000000000000000	1 UD	#81,240,34 7,089,325, 261,963,11 9,900,067, 483,675,54
То	<u>0xac5dea7c0d8c34f0794071ae64</u> <u>e7842e305b28fa</u>		3,960,187, 189,469,57 9,258,265, 944,113,07 0,739,554, 304

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of transaction